Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:

230 mm

Leveys / width:

183 mm

Korkeus / height:

50 mm

MAP 6995

Tyyppi / type:

Paneeli-ilmansuodattimet / Panel type air filters

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

XEDOS

XEDOS

XEDOS

ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
GALANT
GALANT
GALANT
GALANT
GALANT

RVR

RVR
SHOGUN/PAJERO
SHOGUN/PAJERO
SHOGUN/PAJERO
SPACE

SPACE

SPACE

KL
KL
KF

4G63 (DOHC 16V)

4G63-T (DOHC 16V)

4B40

4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G63 (SOHC 16V)
6A12

6G73

4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G94 (GDI)

4G93 (GDI)

4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G63 (SOHC 16V)
4G93 (SOHC 16V)
4G64 (16V)

07/93
07/00
08/93
12/95
12/95
10/17
11/92
02/94
11/92
11/92
11/92
10/91
06/96
10/00
10/99
11/01
10/92
10/91
10/92



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: MD9942
CHAMPION: AP174
CLEAN: MA1126

FRAM: CA7344
JAPANPARTS: JF599
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX591
MANN & HUMMEL: C2438
MITSUBISHI: MB906051, MD620596
PURFLUX: A304
PUROLATOR: A24720
TEHO: 2492

WIX: WA6299



